

# Job Cost Summary

## 39 GREEN VILLAGE ROAD APTS.

Bid No. 44 - Job No. 6-19-14

Selected Sections: 02000 Misc. Bid Items, 09900 Painting, 09950 Wall Covering

Selected Typical Areas: UNIT A1, UNIT A2, UNIT B1, UNIT B2, UNIT B3, UNIT B4, UNIT B5, UNIT B7, UNIT B6

Selected Areas: (unassigned), BASEMENT, Floor 1, Floor 2, Floor 3, PUBLIC AREA DOORS/FRAMES, EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS, INTERIOR WINDOWS & WINDOW TRIM, STAIRS

Estimator:  
Job Class:  
Wage Type: **Open**

Job Status: **PENDING**  
Bid Date/Time: **6/11/2014 12:00:00 PM**  
Plans Date: **6/11/2014**

WITHOUT PRIME

Labor Cost Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	Crew Hours	Man Hours	Prod/ Hour
FILLERS	BLOCK FILLER	3,228.86 SF	0.16	516.62	10.33	10.33	312.50
PAINT	Apply Finish Paint	1,126.00 EA	45.35	51,069.48	1,021.39	1,021.39	1.10
PAINT	Apply Finish Paint	44,449.30 LF	0.51	22,650.47	453.01	453.01	98.12
PAINT	Apply Finish Paint	430,753.42 SF	0.13	54,250.67	1,085.01	1,085.01	397.00
PRIME	Apply Primer	212,147.85 SF	0.13	26,608.71	532.17	532.17	398.64
STAIN	Apply Stain	36,417.00 LF	0.27	9,711.20	194.22	194.22	187.50
VWC HANG	HANG VINYL WALLCOVERING	157.18 LY	9.99	1,570.00	31.40	31.40	5.01
VWC SIZE	SIZE WALLS FOR VWC	1,964.79 SF	0.11	224.55	4.49	4.49	437.50
<b>Labor Totals</b>				<b>166,601.69</b>	<b>3,332.03</b>	<b>3,332.03</b>	

# Job Cost Summary

## 39 GREEN VILLAGE ROAD APTS.

Bid No. 44 - Job No. 6-19-14

Material Cost Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
ADHESIVE	WALLCOVERING	1,964.79 SF	0.05	102.62
BLOCK FILLER	BLOCK FILLER	3,228.86 SF	0.21	686.13
EXTERIOR PAINT	EXTERIOR PAINT	11,525.17 LF	0.08	953.62
FINISH	FINISH PAINT	1,285.00 EA	7.10	9,128.60
FINISH	FINISH PAINT	25,154.63 LF	0.10	2,568.32
FINISH	FINISH PAINT	232,276.31 SF	0.08	18,713.56
LATEX	LATEX PAINT	114.00 EA	4.27	486.65
LATEX	LATEX PAINT	7,769.50 LF	0.10	762.74
METAL PAINT	METAL PAINT COATING	10.00 EA	32.75	327.50
MISC. COST	MISC. COST ITEM	157.18 EA	2.00	314.37
PRIMERS	PRIMERS	412,589.74 SF	0.09	35,368.40
STAIN & FINISH	STAIN & FINISH	36,417.00 LF	0.05	1,842.40
Tax				7,125.49
WALLCOVER	WALLCOVERING	157.18 LY	0.00	0.00
			<b>Material Totals</b>	<b>78,380.40</b>

# Job Cost Summary

## 39 GREEN VILLAGE ROAD APTS.

Bid No. 44 - Job No. 6-19-14

Equip Cost Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
LIFTS	LIFT RENTAL	2.00 EA	2,500.00	5,000.00
Tax				500.00
			<b>Equip Totals</b>	<b>5,500.00</b>